
COLD DELI

FAM OUS  POTATO  SALAD .  .  .  .  .  . market price

CREAMY  COL ESLAW .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . market price

F RU IT  SALAD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . market price

SEASONAL  SALAD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . market price

PARTY PLATTERS

CLASS I C  CH E ESE
Versatile table offering for all gatherings
when a light snack is in order. Make
pairings wine or beer or simply just serve
with crackers. Great for BBQs and picnics.
Every event needs cheese in Wisconsin.

12"
$50

16"
$70

18"
$90

CLASS I C  CH E ESE  &
SAUSAG E
A must-have for graduations, birthdays,
weddings. etc. Choice of Usigner's Sausage
(Plain, Jalapeno or Garlic) with Thumann's
Dusseldorf Mustard and Brennan's
Cheddar, Swiss and Pepper Jack.

12"
$50

16"
$70

18"
$90

CHARCUTE R I E
Perfect for wining and dining guests, this
tray features our Salami, Pepperoni,
Cappicola and Prosciuttini Ham.

12"
$55

16"
$75

18"
$95

DELI & 
PARTY 
PLATTERS

CATERING 
MENU

HOT DELI

SM OKE D  PORK  BUTT $10.99 lb

CAROL I NA  BBQ  PORK $10.99 lb

H I CKORY  BBQ  CH I CKE N $10.99 lb

ROASTE D  TU RKEY $10.99 lb

ITAL IAN  BE E F $10.99 lb

WH OL E  SM OKE D  BR ISKET $21.99 lb
minimum 8-10#

12" Platter Serves 10-20
16" Platter Serves 20-30
18" Platter Serves 40-50

Minimum 4 Days Notice for 
all catering orders

version 6/23 prices subject 
to change

BRENNAN'S MARKET
8210 WATTS RD
MADISON, WI 53719


608-833-2893



BRENNANSMARKET.COM





1/4 # per person 
recommended for hot & 
cold deli items.

4  # minimum order on Hot 
Deli items.



PARTY PLATTERS

CONTINUED

ANTI PASTO

A staple of any party, we pair
Pepperoni and Salami with
Pepperoncini and Kalamata olives.
We finish it off with Sharp
Provolone and Marcona Almonds.

12"
$55

16"
$75

18"
$95

VEG ETABL E

A seasonal selection of vegetables
with your choice of Dill or Tzatziki
Dip.

12"
$40

16"
$60

18"
$80

SH R I M P  PLATTE R

Jumbo shrimp served with our
house-made cocktail sauce. A
classic addition to any spread.
Minimum of a weeks notice

12"
$50

16"
$70

18"
$90

F RU IT

A seasonal selection of fruit
complemented with our signature
fruit dip. One bite and your guests
will know where this tray came
from.

12"
$45

16"
$65

18"
$85

DELI & 
PARTY 
PLATTERS

CATERING 
MENU

12" Platter Serves 10-20
16" Platter Serves 20-30
18" Platter Serves 40-50

Minimum 4 Days Notice for 
all catering orders

version 6/23 prices subject 
to change

BRENNAN'S MARKET

8210 WATTS RD

MADISON, WI 53719


608-833-2893



BRENNANSMARKET.COM




SAN DWI CH

PLATTE R

Classic Deli Sandwiches
prepared with our
premium deli meats and
award-winning cheeses.
Turkey & Cheddar, Ham
& Swiss, Roast Beef &
Havarti on your choice
of White or Wheat.
Condiment tray included.

Serves
18

$100

Serves
30

$140

Serves
42

$180
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