

# DELI & PARTY PLATTERS

## CATERING MENU

BRENNAN'S MARKET 8210 WATTS RD MADISON, WI 53719

608-833-2893

4 # minimum order on Hot Deli items.

1/4 # per person recommended for hot & cold deli items.

12" Platter Serves 10-20 16" Platter Serves 20-30 18" Platter Serves 40-50

Minimum 4 Days Notice for all catering orders

version 6/23 prices subject to change

#### **HOT DELI**

SMOKED PORK BUTT	\$10.99 lb
CAROLINA BBQ PORK	\$10.99 lb
HICKORY BBQ CHICKEN	\$10.99 lb
ROASTED TURKEY	\$10.99 lb
ITALIAN BEEF	\$10.99 lb
WHOLE SMOKED BRISKET minimum 8-10#	\$21.99 lb

#### **COLD DELI**

FAMOUS POTATO SALAD	market price
CREAMY COLESLAW	market price
FRUIT SALAD	market price
SEASONAL SALAD	market price

#### **PARTY PLATTERS**

PARIT PLAITI	EKS		
CLASSIC CHEESE  Versatile table offering for all gatherings when a light snack is in order. Make pairings wine or beer or simply just serve with crackers. Great for BBOs and picnics. Every event needs cheese in Wisconsin.		16" \$70	
CLASSIC CHEESE & SAUSAGE A must-have for graduations, birthdays, weddings, etc. Choice of Usigner's Sausage		16" \$70	

At illust liave for gradat	actorio, bit citaago,
weddings. etc. Choice of	f Usigner's Sausage
(Plain, Jalapeno or Garli	c) with Thumann's
<b>Dusseldorf Mustard and</b>	Brennan's
Cheddar, Swiss and Pepp	per Jack.

CHARCUTERIE	12"	16"	18"
Perfect for wining and dining guests, this	\$55	\$75	\$95
tray features our Salami, Pepperoni,			
Cappicola and Prosciuttini Ham.			









# DELI & **PARTY PLATTERS**

### CATERING **MENU**

**BRENNAN'S MARKET 8210 WATTS RD** MADISON, WI 53719

608-833-2893

12" Platter Serves 10-20 16" Platter Serves 20-30 18" Platter Serves 40-50

Minimum 4 Days Notice for all catering orders

version 6/23 prices subject to change

# **PARTY PLATTERS** CONTINUED

ANTIPASTO	12"	16"	18"
A staple of any party, we pair	\$55	\$75	\$95
Pepperoni and Salami with			
Pepperoncini and Kalamata olives.			
We finish it off with Sharp			
Provolone and Marcona Almonds.			

VEGETABLE	12"	16"	18"
A seasonal selection of vegetables	\$40	\$60	\$80
with your choice of Dill or Tzatziki			
Dip.			

SHRIMP PLATTER Jumbo shrimp served with our	12" \$50	16" \$70	
house-made cocktail sauce. A			
classic addition to any spread.			
Minimum of a weeks notice			

FRUIT A seasonal selection of fruit		16" \$65	
complemented with our signature fruit dip. One bite and your guests	•	•	•
will know where this tray came			
from.			

SANDWICH	Serves	Serves	Serves
PLATTER	18	30	42
Classic Deli Sandwiches	\$100	\$140	\$180
prepared with our			
premium deli meats and			





award-winning cheeses. Turkey & Cheddar, Ham & Swiss, Roast Beef & Havarti on your choice

Condiment tray included.

of White or Wheat.

